È(oË<
LU
O
tl_
É.
=U)
9
:?

Forward Throw
XARL
TypicalOrder Example: XARL FT LED HO CW UE WHT
Laght Drive
Current lnput Voltagê OptiùnsPrefix Dktrlbution
Source
Color
Finish
1.2
2.4
1.8
4.3
Single
D180"
D70"
Qe0
t.*
.---|
I
l{
Ir-*
,
Luminaire EPA Chart
XARL {fixture & bracket)
Order Number
6 1 0û98BLK'
FK1 20'
FK277r
ùtK2{}8,240'
DFK48O,
FK347'
Description
XLCL-FT-HSS RM - Ëxterrral House Side Slrreld
(Black only - rear mounted)
FKl20 - Single Fusing (1 20V)
FK277 - Single Fusing {277V)
DtK208,24û - Double FLrsing (208V, 24CV)
DFK480 Double Flrsing (480V)
FK347 Sing'e Fusing (347V)
Accessory Ordering lnformation
4.6 amps
2.6 antps
2.3 amps
2.0 amps
1.5 amps
1.2 araps
1 2ûV
208V
24AV
?77V
347V
2180V
Electrical
Requirements
NûTE: House Side Shleld adds
Io fixture EPA. Consult Factory
FOOTNOTESI
1 - House Side Shields âc1d to irrlrre Ep,q. Consrilr fôcrofv.
2 - r' jqinr nuct br iocj:e4 ,n Fèpo l^oie rl pote.
3'One exterslof b/àr{kel rs reauireci oer fixlure.
Dimensions
Accessories are field installed.
Ç
Pole
Top Hub
Extension
Bracket
4 - Pole top heb urill lit ovet 4" OD pole or
House Side Shields
Rear lvlount (61 0098BLK)
5' OD sole lvrtir j" tenon.
5 - 6;p i5 rn:luded w,rn prle:op hu0.
7-1t4"